2021

CALENDAR YEAR

Monday

JULY

CALENDAR MONTH

Tuesday

Wednesday

MONDAY
FIRST DAY OF WEEK

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

05

12

19

26

06

13

$10 Drop in

Thriving Tots (ages 14months-4)
10:00-10:45am

$10 each or both for $15

(Ages 5-6) ACRO 5:00-5:45

(Ages 5-6) HIP HOP 5:45-6:30
(Ages 7-11) HIP HOP 5:00-5:45
(Ages 7-11) Contemp 5:45-6:30

20

$10 Drop in

Thriving Tots (ages 14months-4)
10:00-10:45am

$10 each or both for $15

(Ages 5-6) ACRO 5:00-5:45

(Ages 5-6) HIP HOP 5:45-6:30
(Ages 7-11) HIP HOP 5:00-5:45
(Ages 7-11) Contemp 5:45-6:30

27

07

14

21

28

$10 Drop In
(Ages 12 and up) OPEN CLASS
6:00-7:00

$10 Drop In
(Ages 12 and up) OPEN CLASS
6:00-7:00

01

08

15

22

29

02

09

16

23

30

Early Bird Registration
No Registration Fee
6:00-7:00

03

10

17

24

31

04

11

18

25



