2021

CALENDAR YEAR

JULY

CALENDAR MONTH

MONDAY

FIRST DAY OF WEEK

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
28	29	30	01	02	03	04
05	06	07	08	09	10	11
12	\$10 Drop in Thriving Tots (ages 14months-4) 10:00-10:45am \$10 each or both for \$15 (Ages 5-6) ACRO 5:00-5:45 (Ages 5-6) HIP HOP 5:45-6:30 (Ages 7-11) HIP HOP 5:00-5:45 (Ages 7-11) Contemp 5:45-6:30	14	\$ 10 Drop In (Ages 12 and up) OPEN CLASS 6:00-7:00	16	17	18
19	\$10 Drop in Thriving Tots (ages 14months-4) 10:00-10:45am \$10 each or both for \$15 (Ages 5-6) ACRO 5:00-5:45 (Ages 5-6) HIP HOP 5:45-6:30 (Ages 7-11) HIP HOP 5:00-5:45 (Ages 7-11) Contemp 5:45-6:30	21	\$ 10 Drop In (Ages 12 and up) OPEN CLASS 6:00-7:00	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30 Early Bird Registration No Registration Fee 6:00-7:00	31	01
02	03	04	05	06	07	08